Metis PCIe 4-AIPU AI Accelerator Card Datasheet
2026-03-20
AX-000910-DS-2
Version: Issue 2
Copyright © | 2026 | Axelera AI BV | All rights reserved.
This documentation is protected by copyright and is intended solely for use as provided and in
accordance with the applicable license agreement. Unauthorized use, reproduction, or
distribution of this documentation, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited.

• Axelera AI Community: https://community.axelera.ai/
• Axelera AI Customer Portal: https://support.axelera.ai/
Metis PCIe 4-AIPU AI Accelerator
Card Datasheet
AX-000910-DS-2
Page 13 of 18
© | 2026 | Axelera AI B.V.| All rights reserved.
7 Model/Part numbers
The Model type of the Metis PCIe 4-AIPUs Accelerator Card is AXE-BME20P4. Table 6 shows
the part numbers for the various configurations of the card with four AIPUs.
Table 6: Metis PCIe 4-AIPU AI Accelerator Card – part numbers
Part number Description
AXE-BME20P4BJ08A01 Metis AI Accelerator PCIe Card with 4 AIPUs, 8 GB RAM, active cooling, Rev1.0
AXE-BME20P4AC16A01 Metis AI Accelerator PCIe Card with 4 AIPUs, 16 GB RAM, active cooling, Rev1.0
AXE-BME20P4BL32A01 Metis AI Accelerator PCIe Card with 4 AIPUs, 32 GB RAM, active cooling, Rev1.0
AXE-BME20P4AY64A01 Metis AI Accelerator PCIe Card with 4 AIPUs, 64 GB RAM, active cooling, Rev1.0
AXE-BME20P4BK08C01 Metis AI Accelerator PCIe Card with 4 AIPUs, 8 GB RAM, passive cooling, Rev1.0
AXE-BME20P4AT16C01 Metis AI Accelerator PCIe Card with 4 AIPUs, 16 GB RAM, passive cooling, Rev1.0
AXE-BME20P4BM32C01 Metis AI Accelerator PCIe Card with 4 AIPUs, 32 GB RAM, passive cooling, Rev1.0
AXE-BME20P4AU64C01 Metis AI Accelerator PCIe Card with 4 AIPUs, 64 GB RAM, passive cooling, Rev1.0
Metis PCIe 4-AIPU AI Accelerator
Card Datasheet
AX-000910-DS-2
Page 14 of 18